

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).481/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in WP No. 2586/1986 of  
the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

MAHALAKSHMI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD. & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.

for Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal in the third week of July, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER