

o

Mentioned matter

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 6963/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in WPC No. 2586/1986 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI
AT NEW DELHI)

GOVIND NAGAR SUGAR LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 03/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Advd.

Mr. Sanjeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Uday, Adv. Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday, 6th August, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER